
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN WEST VIRGINIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

87 (N/WV)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.02

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.230.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.02

IGA

2DQ Eastern Regional Jail (New)

Jail Days 830 578 546 630 513 846 966 1,048 1,134 1,185 1,150 714 10,140 10,140

Paid Jail Days 830 578 546 630 513 846 966 1,048 1,134 1,185 1,150 714 10,140 10,140

Cost $ 53,950 $ 37,570 $ 35,490 $ 40,950 $ 33,345 $ 54,990 $ 62,790 $ 68,120 $ 73,710 $ 77,025 $ 74,750 $ 46,410 $ 659,100 $ 659,100

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 26.77 20.64 17.61 21.00 16.55 28.20 31.16 33.81 37.80 38.23 38.33 23.03 27.78

2DU Potomac Highlands Reg Jail

Jail Days 38 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 4 3 0 0 50 50

Paid Jail Days 38 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 4 3 0 0 50 50

Cost $ 2,470 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 130 $ 195 $ 0 $ 260 $ 195 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,250 $ 3,250

Rate $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.10 0.00 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.14

2EL North Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 587 583 575 584 626 436 334 537 476 586 431 456 6,211 6,211

Paid Jail Days 587 583 575 584 626 436 334 537 476 586 431 456 6,211 6,211
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 38,155 $ 37,895 $ 37,375 $ 37,960 $ 40,690 $ 28,340 $ 21,710 $ 34,905 $ 30,940 $ 38,090 $ 28,015 $ 29,640 $ 403,715 $ 403,715

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 18.94 20.82 18.55 19.47 20.19 14.53 10.77 17.32 15.87 18.90 14.37 14.71 17.02

2BF Tygart Valley Regional Jail

Jail Days 382 412 480 434 371 377 446 329 358 364 246 212 4,411 4,411

Paid Jail Days 382 412 480 434 371 377 446 329 358 364 246 212 4,411 4,411

Cost $ 24,830 $ 26,780 $ 31,200 $ 28,210 $ 24,115 $ 24,505 $ 28,990 $ 21,385 $ 23,270 $ 23,660 $ 15,990 $ 13,780 $ 286,715 $ 286,715

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 12.32 14.71 15.48 14.47 11.97 12.57 14.39 10.61 11.93 11.74 8.20 6.84 12.08

5ZC Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 270 247 328 398 391 365 325 130 87 100 142 128 2,911 2,911

Paid Jail Days 270 247 328 398 391 365 325 130 87 100 142 128 2,911 2,911

Cost $ 17,550 $ 16,055 $ 21,320 $ 25,870 $ 25,415 $ 23,725 $ 21,125 $ 8,450 $ 5,655 $ 6,500 $ 9,230 $ 8,320 $ 189,215 $ 189,215

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 8.71 8.82 10.58 13.27 12.61 12.17 10.48 4.19 2.90 3.23 4.73 4.13 7.98

5ZH Northern Reg Jail

Jail Days 541 469 571 657 722 789 824 730 676 507 500 579 7,565 7,565

Paid Jail Days 541 469 571 657 722 789 824 730 676 507 500 579 7,565 7,565

Cost $ 35,165 $ 30,485 $ 37,115 $ 42,705 $ 46,930 $ 51,285 $ 53,560 $ 47,450 $ 43,940 $ 32,955 $ 32,500 $ 37,635 $ 491,725 $ 491,725

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 17.45 16.75 18.42 21.90 23.29 26.30 26.58 23.55 22.53 16.35 16.67 18.68 20.73

2GR Washington Co Jail

Jail Days 281 386 445 441 463 415 403 281 214 217 340 323 4,209 4,209

Paid Jail Days 281 386 445 441 463 415 403 281 214 217 340 323 4,209 4,209

Cost $ 16,860 $ 23,160 $ 26,700 $ 26,460 $ 27,780 $ 24,900 $ 24,180 $ 16,860 $ 12,840 $ 13,020 $ 20,400 $ 19,380 $ 252,540 $ 252,540

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 9.06 13.79 14.35 14.70 14.94 13.83 13.00 9.06 7.13 7.00 11.33 10.42 11.53

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,929 2,675 2,945 3,144 3,086 3,230 3,301 3,055 2,949 2,962 2,809 2,412 35,497 35,497

2,8093,144 3,3013,0862,929 2,9622,675 2,9493,230 2,4123,0552,945Paid Jail Days 35,49735,497

$ 202,155 $ 2,286,260$ 189,200 $ 198,275 $ 197,170 $ 180,885$ 188,980Cost $ 212,550$ 171,945 $ 191,445$ 190,615 $ 2,286,260$ 155,165$ 207,875

$ 64.41$ 64.30 $ 64.64$ 64.28 $ 64.33$ 64.52 $ 64.63 $ 64.39$ 64.36$ 64.24 $ 64.39Rate $ 64.25 $ 64.54

Avg Pop 107.67104.81 99.55 93.6398.54 95.5594.9995.5394.48 98.29106.48 77.81 97.26

Private

2GM NE Ohio Corr Ctr (CCA)
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 197 279 210 233 225 48 209 399 311 260 115 206 2,692 2,692

Paid Jail Days 197 279 210 233 225 48 209 399 311 260 115 206 2,692 2,692

Cost $ 17,616 $ 24,948 $ 18,778 $ 20,835 $ 20,120 $ 4,413 $ 19,213 $ 36,680 $ 28,590 $ 23,902 $ 10,572 $ 18,938 $ 244,604 $ 244,604

Rate $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 91.93 $ 90.86

Avg Pop 6.35 9.96 6.77 7.77 7.26 1.60 6.74 12.87 10.37 8.39 3.83 6.65 7.38

Private Total

Jail Days 197 279 210 233 225 48 209 399 311 260 115 206 2,692 2,692

115233 209225197 260279 31148 206399210Paid Jail Days 2,6922,692

$ 20,835 $ 244,604$ 18,778 $ 20,120 $ 36,680 $ 10,572$ 17,616Cost $ 19,213$ 24,948 $ 23,902$ 28,590 $ 244,604$ 18,938$ 4,413

$ 90.86$ 89.42 $ 91.93$ 89.42 $ 91.93$ 89.42 $ 91.93 $ 91.93$ 91.93$ 89.42 $ 91.93Rate $ 89.42 $ 91.93

Avg Pop 1.607.77 7.26 3.8312.87 8.396.779.966.35 10.376.74 6.65 7.38

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 11 11

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.03

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 11 11

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.03 0.100.16 0.000.000.070.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.03

87 (N/WV) Total

$ 233,850

$ 66.50$ 66.09

2,954

$ 222,990

101.76 106.84

3,510

$ 174,103

3,155

$ 66.84$ 67.24

$ 2,530,864

104.69

3,312

3,377

2,956

$ 191,457$ 215,347

$ 66.65

$ 207,978

Paid Jail Days

$ 231,763

$ 64.76

3,222 38,207

$ 65.96

103.94

3,459

3,126 3,222

$ 196,893

3,377 2,618

$ 65.92

2,924

3,155

$ 212,288

3,311

$ 2,530,864

111.57 84.46112.58

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

38,189

3,278

Cost

38,189

$ 206,596

$ 65.48

3,260 2,934

108.66113.22105.56100.83

3,510

3,2603,278

$ 219,205

3,454

38,207

Rate $ 67.70

3,126

109.27

$ 218,394

$ 66.03$ 66.03

97.79

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 10:00:00 EDT 2016 3



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

109.27

$ 231,763

Paid Jail Days

$ 219,205

$ 66.65

3,222

$ 66.03

38,189

106.84

$ 67.24

3,126

113.22105.56

2,618

$ 65.92

3,510

$ 66.50

$ 215,347 $ 2,530,864

103.94

$ 66.03

111.57100.83 84.46

$ 222,990

$ 65.96Rate $ 66.27

3,377

2,9243,454

97.79

Jail Days 3,155 2,934

Avg Pop

$ 65.48

3,155

3,459

3,377

$ 2,530,864

104.69108.66

$ 67.70

$ 174,103

3,222

Cost

$ 64.76

3,278

$ 66.09

38,189

38,207

$ 66.84

$ 233,850

3,126

3,2603,278

$ 206,596

3,312

3,311

3,260

2,954

$ 191,457$ 212,288$ 218,394

2,956

112.58101.76

2,618

$ 196,893

38,207

3,510

$ 207,978
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